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Event 8
13-1-2024 - 14:59

Women, 50m Backstroke

Senioren Open
Entry list

Dames Jeugd 1-2 | LWK 2024 Jgd 1+2 50m: 37.00 - 25m: 37.00 / Dames Junioren 1-2 | LWK 2024 Jun 1-2 50m: 42.20 - 25m: 42.20 /
Dames Junioren 3-4 | LWK 2024 Jun 3-4 50m: 39.50 - 25m: 39.50 / Dames Senioren | LWK 2024 Sen 1+ 50m: 36.30 - 25m: 36.30

Juniorenlen?2
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12
B,RJC
B,RJC

Sterre de Veen, de
Emy Meuleners
Vicky Horens
June Schuurmans
Louane Carfantan
Sara Creemers
Koosje Versteeg
Jana Nelissen
Fenne Hardeman
Lili de Graaf

Nova van de Weijer
Daphne van Huet
Hannah Clemens
Stella Sangers

Junioren3 en4

QO oo~NOOUL, WN P

PR ERR RR R R
O~NO U ANWN R

19
B,RJC

Myrthe Stelten
Anouk Leurs
Julie Simonis
Marith Goossen
Romy de Graaf
Maud Verstraeten
Renske Slangen
Nynke Blok

Leia Kleuters-Blind
Fenna Greijn
Lena Laenen
Renske Coppens
Quinty Damen
Fleur Veens
Sophie Reijnders
Ellis Manders

Liv Reijnders
Melissa Reniers
Liv Crins

Elize Wijzenbeek

Jeugdlen?2
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Noa Roberts
Phyllis Legein
Nina Derckx
Benthe van de Ree
Sara Gootzen

Eva van Marum
Lieke Spaetjens
Veerle Claessens
Lotte Frissen

llse Versteegen

YB

11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11

09
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
10

08
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
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Hellas-Glana

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Hellas-Glana

Hellas-Glana

MZ&PC Maastricht
Hellas-Glana

Hzpc

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Hellas-Glana

MZ&PC Maastricht

Zeps

Rz

Hellas-Glana

Zeps

Hellas-Glana

Zeps

Hellas-Glana

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
MZ&PC Maastricht

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Hellas-Glana

Zwemclub Eijsden

MZ&PC Maastricht

ZPC De Rog Weert

ZPC Nederweert

Vivalo

ZPC Nederweert

Hzpc

Rz

ZPC Nederweert

MZ&PC Maastricht

ZPC Nederweert

Rzl

Hellas-Glana

Hellas-Glana

ZPC Nederweert

Zeps

Hzpc

Rz

Zwemclub Eijsden

Rz

Zeps

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Hzpc

35.18
35.28
35.79
37.92
38.54
39.00
39.48
39.78
39.82
40.81
41.48
41.84
42.26
42.61

32.29
33.93
35.69
36.04
36.93
37.00
37.39
37.67
37.81
37.97
38.16
38.61
38.89
38.94
39.07
39.25
39.30
39.80
39.96
39.59

32.33
33.23
33.37
33.75
34.70
35.08
35.63
36.67
36.83
37.22
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Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke
Senioren 1 en ouder
1 Judith Houtvast 03 Hellas-Glana 30.47
2 Giulia Stroink 97 Rz 31.65
3 Fleur Beckers 02  SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 32.15
4 Meike van de Ree 04 Hzpc 32.48
5 Femke de Wit 01 ZPC Nederweert 32.52
6 Nadia Armani 03 Hellas-Glana 33.25
7 Anna van Kuijk 03  MS2zV Tiburon 33.56
8 Rachelle Luimes 05 Hellas-Glana 33.62
9 Sterre Schlicher 9 Rz 34.14
10 Sabien Timmers 99 Vivalo 34.77
11 Britt Siemerink 06 Zeps 35.05
12 Sarine van Rijt 00 SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 35.33
13 Loes Mennen 95  ZPC Nederweert 35.43
14 Sharon Wolfs 00 SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 35.57
15 Jennifer Koonen 05 Zwemsport Parkstad 36.17
B,RJC Kiki Derckx 04 Zeps 36.55
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